Bus

Bus 231 B 231 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Kublis, Bahnhof — Klosters Platz, Bahnhof Kublis, Bahnhof — Klosters Platz, Bahnhof
30 StOpS Monday 11:46
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:46
Kublis, Bahnhof

Wednesday 11:46
Kublis, Dorfplatz

Thursday 11:46
Kblis, Prada

Friday 11:46
Saas i.P., Ufm Ried
Saas i.P., Dorfplatz Saturday 11:46
Saas i.P., Old-Inn Sunday 11:46
Saas i.P., Sagarank

Route info
Saas i.P., Mlitobel Direction: Kiiblis, Bahnhof

Stops: 30

Saas i.P., Waldhof

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min
Serneus, Pagrieg
Serneus, Mezzaselva

Serneus, Gruoba Hpay .

Serneus, Capeira =

Saas
m

SerneUS, Walk' Conters im
Prattigau ~
4
Serneus, Dorf ¥
. Norf,

Serneus, Walki J
Serneus, Capeira ! _Kostyptaui

[ — o Selfr:‘ﬁga
Serneus, Gruoba L |

f‘ ~ __‘..-: gk 1 ~

: ‘.,-‘ @ OpenStreeiMap contributors
Serneus, Mezzaselva

BusMaps

W 531 _B231
Klosters, Uberm Bach

Klosters, Risweg


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-231-2184081510-3805607604
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-231-2184081510-3805607604
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-231-2184081510-3805607604

Klosters Dorf, Bahnhof

Klosters, Rufinis

Klosters, Riefa

Klosters, Hotel Sport

Klosters, Malein

Klosters, Kath. Kirche

Klosters, Kirchplatz

Klosters, Vereinapark

Klosters Platz, Bahnhof



Direction
Jonen, Weingasse — Rottenschwil, Kapelle

10 stops

Open route schedule

Jonen, Weingasse

Jonen, Taverne

Jonen, Kappeli

Jonen, Radmiuhle

Oberlunkhofen, Post

Unterlunkhofen, Mihlegg

Unterlunkhofen, Gemeindehaus

Rottenschwil, Hecht

Rottenschwil, Seematten

Rottenschwil, Kapelle

Route schedule
Jonen, Weingasse — Rottenschwil, Kapelle

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Jonen, Weingasse
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min

11:57

11:57

11:57

11:57

11:57

231 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Klosters Serneus

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-231-2184081510-3805607604

